1020-1120nm  Fiber  P igta i led  PhotoDiode
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Unit Value
Center Wavelength nm 1030, 1053, 1064, 1080, 1092, 1120
Bandwidth nm +/-15
Responsivity  A/W ≥0.35
Return Loss dB ≥40

PACKAGE DIMENSION
    Standard TO-46 Package         Mini-size Package
ORDERING INFORMATION (PN)
PFPD-NNNN  -     NN        C     -   (C)          C           NN    - CC/CCC
APPLICATIONS
! Optical Amplifier
! Optical Networks
! Power Monitoring
! Fiber Sensor
! Lab
FEATURES
! High Responsivity
! Low Dark Current
! Wide Passband
! High Stability and Reliability
! Epoxy Free Optical Path
Wa ve l en g th
1030=1030nm
1064=1064nm
1092=1092nm
1120=1120nm
Ban dw i dt h
20= 2G
05=0.5G
Pa cka ge
S=Standard
M=Mini-size
F i be r S l e ev e
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
F i be r L e ng th
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Con n ec t o r  Ty pe
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
F i be r T y pe
E=10/125 SC Fiber
Q=20/130 DC Fiber
R=25/250 DC Fiber
Blank for HI1060 Fiber